
¥10/Bowl
¥25/Bowl
¥40/Bowl

¥25/Bowl
¥15/Bowl

¥2
¥2

Boiled Meat Broth

Wheaten Cake boiled in Meat Broth
卤大肠 Stewed Pork Intestines

卤豆腐 Stewed Tofu

火烧 Baked Wheaten Cake
大包子 Steamed Stuffed Bun

¥30/Bowl

Menu

Gubei Stir-fried Liver

碗底
Boiled Meat Broth (includes stewed Pork Lung, 
Intestine, Tofu)

卤猪肺 Stewed Pork Lung   

炒肝 Stir-fried Liver
卤煮火烧


